26 Rum

—— DARK RUM ——
771 Admiral Benbow HOUSE 375 70cl 8916 Havana Club 7 Year Old 40.0 70cl
7952 Angostura 5 Old Year Rum N 40.0 70cl 7576 Lamb's Navy Rum 40.0 1.5L
1190 Bacardi Carta Negra 40.0 70cl 7539 Lamb's Navy Rum 40.0 70cl
1191 Bacardi 8 YO 40.0 70cl 8233 Penny Blue VSOP 40.0 70cl
1321 Bayou Select Rum 40.0 70cl 8236 Pirate’s Grog 375 70cl
7602 Captain Morgan Original 40.0 1.5L 8237 Plantation 5 Year 40.0 70cl
7590 Captain Morgan Original 40.0 70cl 7773 Pusser's Blue 545 70cl
6023 Dictador 20 Year Old 40.0 70cl 9105 Pusser’s Gunpowder Proof 545 70cl
8238 The Duppy Share 40.0 70cl 1830 Skipper's Dark Rum 40.0 70cl
0030  Gosling's Black Seal 40.0 70cl 9232 Wild Tiger Special Reserve Rum N 40.0 70cl
0359 Gosling’s Family Reserve 40.0 70cl 7560 Wood's 100 Old Navy Rum 57.0 70cl
— WHITE RUM
7520 Bacardi Superior 375 1.5L 7731 Havana Club 3 Year Old 40.0 70cl
7546 Bacardi Superior 375 70cl 5377 Plantation 3 Star Silver Rum 70cl Btl 40.0 70cl
7316 Bahia Expedition HOUSE 375 1.5L 1322 Pumpkin Face White Rum 40.0 75cl
7710 Bahia Expedition HOUSE 375 70cl 04n Rebellion White Rum 375 70cl
7130 Captain Morgan White Rum 375 70cl 8075 Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum 63.0 70cl
0028  El Dorado 3YO 40.0 70cl
CACHACA —

3875 Cachacga 51 40.0 70cl 0143 Sagatiba Pura Cachaca 40.0 70cl
5400 Germana Caetanos Cachaca 40.0 70cl 106 Velho Silver Barreiro Cachaca 39.0 70cl

PENNY
BLUIL

THE DUPPY DAIQUIRI

- 50ML DUPPY SHARE
- 25ML LIME JUICE SERVE OVER ICE AND STIR UNTIL ICE COLD.
- 15ML SUGAR SYRUP GARNISH WITH LIME WEDGE
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28 Rum

—— GOLDEN - AGED - SPICED - FLAVOURED ——

1310 Aluna Coconut Rum 35.0 70cl 5264 Diablesse Clementine Spiced Rum N 40.0 70cl
6358 Appleton Special 40.0 70cl 8232 Don Papa Rum 40.0 70cl
8230 Angostura 1919 40.0 70cl 0029 El Dorado 5YO 40.0 70cl
7953 Appletons 12 Year Old Blend Rum N 43.0 70cl 9081 Faith & Sons Pink Rum N 37.5 70cl
7951 Appletons Signature Blend Rum N 40.0 70cl 9082 Faith & Sons Spiced Rum N 40.0 70cl
191 Bacardi 8 YO 40.0 70cl 1323 Goslings Family Reserve Old Rum 40.0 70cl
3063 Bacardi Ginger N 40.0 70cl 9302 Goslings Gold Seal Rum N 40.0 70cl
6464 Bacardi Gold 37.5 70cl 8968 Grand Kadoo Banana Rum N 38.0 70cl
9328 Bacardi Limon Rum N 32.0 70cl 8970 Grand Kadoo Coconut Rum N 38.0 70cl
7226 Bacardi Oakheart Spiced 35.0 70cl 8973 Grand Kadoo Spiced Rum N 38.0 70cl
3062 Bacardi Raspberry N 40.0 70cl 8975 Grand Kadoo Pineapple Rum N 38.0 70cl
9324 Bayou Spiced Rum N 40.0 70cl 7715 Havana Club Anejo Especial Rum 40.0 70cl
9322 Belgrove Hazelnut Rum N 40.0 70cl 7954 Havana Club Maestros N 45.0 70cl
1319 Black Magic Spiced Rum 40.0 70cl 8234 Hidden Loot Spiced Rum 40.0 70cl
1318 Bumbu Rum 35.0 70cl 9299  JAH45 Gold Rum N 40.0 70cl
0551 Canyero Honey Rum 20.0 70cl 9268 Jamaica Cove Black Ginger Rum N 40.0 70cl
9320 Canyero Salted Caramel Rum N 20.0 70cl 9265 Jamaica Cove Black Pineapple Rum N 40.0 70cl
13n Chairman’s Forgotten Casks Rum 40.0 70cl 9090 Keepr's Honey Spiced Rum N 37.5 70cl
5231 Chairmans Reserve St Lucia Rum N 40.0 70cl 8231 Koko Kanu 375 70cl
8557 Cloven Hoof Spiced Rum N 375 70cl 4766 Kraken Spiced Rum 40.0 70cl
4522 Cut Spiced Rum N 40.0 70cl 1958 Lugger Spiced Rum 40.0 70cl
4486 Cut Smoked Rum N 40.0 70cl 7217 Morgan's Spiced 35.0 1.5L
9132 Dark Matter Spiced Rum N 40.0 70cl 7636 Morgan's Spiced 35.0 70cl
1312 Deadhead Rum 40.0 70cl 3626 Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum N 40.0 70cl
2461 Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum N 375 70cl 7722 Mount Gay Eclipse 40.0 70cl
2316 Dead Man's Fingers Coffee Rum N 375 70cl 8120 Mount Gay XO 43.0 70cl
3968 Dead Mans Fingers Hemp Rum N 375 70cl 1314 Myers Planters Punch Rum 40.0 70cl
2264 Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum N 375 70cl 4175 Nelsons Pineapple Rum N 40.0 70cl

SUPER SPICED RUM
THE GOD OF UNDERSTANDING
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9329
7150
4481
1315
5238
6650
7400
9929
5319
3501
1678
0061
9227

—— GOLDEN - AGED - SPICED - FLAVOURED ——

Old J Cherry Spiced N

Old J Spiced

Old J Gold Spiced Rum

Old Monk The Legend Rum

Old Salt Rum N

Over Hoof 66.6% Spiced Rum N
Pampero Aniversario

Pampero Especial

Peaky Blinders Spiced Rum N
Pineapple Grenade Overproof Spiced N
Plantation Pineapple Rum

Pyrat XO

Red Leg Pineapple Spiced Rum

35.0
35.0
40.0
42.8
40.0
66.6
40.0
40.0
40.0
65/0
40.0
40.0
375

70cl
70cl
70cl
100cl
50cl
50cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

9677
9264
1320
5041
8235
9251
9260
1370
9250
5250
9249
9230

Red Leg Rum

Ron Aguere Coconut Rum
Rumbullion Spiced Rum

Sailor Jerry

Shack Super Spiced

Shelly's Peanut Butter Rum N
Shelly’'s Rumbarb Rum N

Smith & Cross Trad Jamaican N
Steampunk Voodoo Spiced Rum N
Two Swallows Cherry Rum N

Two Swallows Citrus & Salted Caramel N

Wild Tiger Spiced Rum

375
20.0
42.6
40.0
40.0
29.9
29.9
57.0
40.0
38.0
38.0
40.0

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
50cl
70cl
70cl







